
FORECAST OF UPCOMING CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS IN DISTRICT 4 AS OF MAY 13, 2013

EA CO RTE WORK DESCRIPTION ENGR'S EST WD PE A+B RTL AD BO DBE GOALS DVBE GOAL COMMENTS

4G3901 CC 80 Cold plane AC pavement, overlay with HMA, and upgrade curb ramps. $763,000 60 3/13/2013 4/22/2013 5/14/2013 5.00

1G0701 SCl 9 Widen shoulders. $810,000 90 3/4/2013 4/29/2013 5/21/2013 4.00

1G5601 Ala 880 Upgrade median barrier. $2,480,000 180 Y 6/29/2012 4/8/2013 5/21/2013 8.00

1123H1 SM 1 Install irrigation system and highway planting. $2,740,000 1500 1250 11/15/2012 5/13/2013 6/11/2013 3.00

3S7521 Son 1 Replace culvert and install rock slope protection. $350,000 45 11/3/2011 5/20/2013 6/19/2013 13.00

TOTAL $7,143,000

EA CO RTE WORK DESCRIPTION ENGR'S EST WD PE A+B RTL AD BO DAYS BID LOW BID LOW BIDDER DBE GOALS DVBE GOALS DBE CERT
DVBE 

CERT
COMMENTS

2E7101 SCl 82,85,87,101,152,23 Treat bridge deck with methacrylate and replace approach slabs. $1,161,120 95 11/19/2012 12/31/2012 1/30/2013 $1,328,902 J MCLOUGHLIN ENGINEERING CO INC 3.00 3.00

0A0901 Sol 80 Widen bridge, construct drainage systems and concrete barrier. $1,315,433 210 125 Y 9/27/2012 1/14/2013 3/26/2013 85 $1,351,180 GORDON N BALL INC 10.00

3E3801 SM 82 Place micro-surfacing. $601,970 40 1/18/2013 3/18/2013 4/9/2013 $547,123 CENTRAL VALLEY ENGNEERING & ASPHALT INC 5.00

2G3611 Ala 92,880 Replacement highway planting. $1,268,788 930 750 2/8/2013 3/4/2013 4/9/2013 $1,135,810 EMPIRE LANDSCAPING INC 3.00

3E2901 SCl 82 Cold plane asphalt concrete pavement and place hot mix asphalt. $2,015,411 90 2/19/2013 3/18/2013 4/16/2013 $2,004,181 M C K SERVICES INC 3.00 3.90

4G4101 SM 280 Resurface asphalt concrete pavement. $825,490 55 2/12/2013 4/2/2013 4/23/2013 $881,484 PAVEX CONSTRUCTION DIVISION 5.00

3E6101 Son 12 Cold plane asphalt concrete pavement and overlay with RHMA (BWC-G). $710,570 40 11/20/2012 3/25/2013 4/24/2013 $698,242 WINDSOR FUEL CO 5.00

3E3001 SM 84 Cold plane asphalt concrete and overlay with bonded wearing course. $2,126,800 50 2/20/2013 3/25/2013 4/26/2013 $2,052,043 WINDSOR FUEL CO    5.00

3E4401 CC 580 Rubberized hot mix asphalt overlay. $7,668,591 70 2/26/2013 4/15/2013 5/7/2013 $6,766,766 GALLAGHER & BURK INC 4.00

3E8201 Son 121 Place rubberized hot mix asphalt (gap graded). $1,290,160 50 3/22/2013 4/15/2013 5/8/2013 $1,203,245 MCK SERVICES INC 3.00

TOTAL $18,984,332 TOTAL $17,968,975

EA APPARENT LOW BIDDER APPARENT LOW BIDDER'S LISTED SUBS AT TIME OF BID

2E7101 J MCLOUGHLIN ENGINEERING CO INC                                                                                         CAMBLIN STEEL, CENTRAL FENCE, HIGHWAY SPECIALTY, LINEAR OPTIONS

0A0901 GORDON N BALL INC                                                                                                          AC DIKE, ACL, CAMBLIN STEEL, CENTRAL STRIPING, CMC, COLUMBIA, GIRON, PACIFIC COAST DRILLING, PCN, SCHOTKA, TRUESDELL

3E3801 CENTRAL VALLEY ENGNEERING & ASPHALT INC                                                                                 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC, FMG, GLOBAL ENV NET INC, LINEAR OPTIONS INC, RUBBERIZED CRACKFILL SEALANT INC

2G3611 EMPIRE LANDSCAPING INC                                                                                                     BAILEY FENCE, BULLSEYE BORING, GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK, NO FAULT ASPHALT, SELBY'S SOIL, WSC SUPPLY

3E2901 M C K SERVICES INC                                                                                                         KRC SAFETY, PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL, SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC

4G4101 PAVEX CONSTRUCTION DIVISION                                                                                                ABSL CONSTRUCTION, CAL-VET SERVICES, DVBE TRUCKING, GRAHAM CONTRACTORS, LINEAR OPTIONS, ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC, TELFER GEOSYNTHETICS

3E6101 WINDSOR FUEL CO                                                                                                            CHRISP COMPANY

3E3001 WINDSOR FUEL CO                                                                                                            To be determined

3E4401 GALLAGHER & BURK INC                                                                                                       APCO ASPHALT PAVING, COLUMBIA ELECTRIC, GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, LINEAR OPTIONS

3E8201 MCK SERVICES INC                                                                                                           CHRISP, CONTRACTORS CHEMICAL, DIVERSIFIED CONCRETE CUTTING, ESWPPP CONSULTANTS, PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL, SAMBRANO TRAFFIC CONTROL, SHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC

EA CO RTE WORK DESCRIPTION ENGR'S EST WD PE A+B RTL AD BO DAYS BID
AWARD 

AMOUNT
AWARDED TO DBE GOALS DVBE GOAL DBE CERT

DVBE 

CERT

AWARDED 

DATE
COMMENTS

3E2801 Sol 84 Bonded wearing course-gap graded overlay. $989,050 50 12/28/2012 3/4/2013 3/26/2013 $883,792 WINDSOR FUEL CO 5.00 6.70 4/11/2013

3E6301 Ala 880 Hot mix asphalt (open graded) overlay. $1,998,328 70 1/8/2013 3/4/2013 4/3/2013 $1,560,018 RGW CONSTRUCTION INC 8.00 8.20 4/26/2013

3E5901 Ala 880 Hot mix asphalt (open graded) surfacing. $3,005,450 100 1/23/2013 3/18/2013 4/10/2013 $2,361,361 GALLAGHER & BURK INC 3.00 7.70 4/29/2013

3E2001 CC 4 PCCP replacement. $449,790 45 1/30/2013 3/18/2013 4/10/2013 $363,000 FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION INC 5.00 6.10 4/30/2013

3E3201 Son 121 Cold plane asphalt concrete pavement and place hot mix asphalt (A). $461,369 35 2/22/2013 3/18/2013 4/17/2013 $433,607 WINDSOR FUEL CO 5.00 5.10 5/3/2013

3E4301 CC 680 Cold plane existing asphalt concrete pavement and place HMA-O $3,192,030 100 2/4/2013 3/18/2013 4/16/2013 $2,612,299 BAY CITIES PAVING & GRADING INC 4.00 4.40 5/6/2013

TOTAL $10,096,017 TOTAL $8,214,077

EA AWARDED TO APPARENT LOW BIDDER'S LISTED SUBS AT TIME OF BID

3E2801 WINDSOR FUEL CO                                                                                                             CHRISP COMPANY, FMG

3E6301 RGW CONSTRUCTION INC AC DIKE, KRC SAFETY, LINEAR OPTIONS, ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC

3E5901 GALLAGHER & BURK INC APCO ASPHALT PAVING COMPNAY, COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC, FARWEST SAFETY INC, LINEAR OPTIONS INC

3E2001 FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION INC ALL COUNTIES TRUCKING, CAL-VET SERVICES, LEE CONTRACTORS AND CONSULTANTS

3E3201 WINDSOR FUEL CO CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC

3E4301 BAY CITIES PAVING & GRADING INC ABSL CONST, AC DIKE, CHRISP, GRAHAM CONTRACTORS, REED & GRAHAM, ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC, STATEWIDE TRAFFIC SAFETY

EA CO RTE WORK DESCRIPTION ENGR'S EST WD PE A+B RTL
CTC Vote 

Date
COMMENTS

4A2601 Ala,CC 4, 80, 84, 580, 680 Install and upgrade MBGR. $2,943,000 100 11/30/2012 5/7/2013

4S1601 Son 1 Replace retaining wall and highway planting $420,000 340 250 2/25/2013 5/7/2013

2A6201 Sol 12 Widen shoulders and intersections and place HMA. $9,100,000 240 Y 5/1/2013 6/11/2013

TOTAL Estimated Cost $12,463,000

EA CO RTE WORK DESCRIPTION ENGR'S EST WD PE A+B

013521 SF,Ala 80 Existing East Span Demolition $77,000,000 880 0 Y

0A5341 Sol I-80/I-680/SR12 Realign I-680 to connect directly with the I-80/SR-12 interchange. $50,000,000 500

0A7101 Ala 880 Widen roads, reconstruct ramps with HMA, replace 2 conc overcrossings. $52,800,000 1170 250

153301 SCl 101 Install TOS, ramp metering and ramp widening. $14,500,000 750 250 Y

1A2901 Son 12 Replace bridge and widen approaches. $9,000,000 550 250

1A6711 Ala 580 Rehabilitate Bridge Deck $3,634,000 220 Y

1G4201 Son 116 Replace retaining wall, replace culvert, and widen roadway. $1,120,000 340 250

235621 SCl,SM 101 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT $12,600,000 790

2356A1 SM 101 Replace highway planting and irrigation. $1,450,000 1000 750

245441 Son 101 Widen HMA street, replace PCC sidewalks, install signals and lighting. $1,720,000 450 250 Y

2A2501 SCl 152 Realignment Roadway and Construct Retaining Walls $14,100,000 700

2A4301 SCl 9 Widen roadway for realignment, soil nail walls and soldier pile wall.� $5,800,000 350

3A8701 CC 680 Seismic retrofit, replace off-ramp and construct emergency lane. $13,900,000 470 250

3G7401 Son 1 Replace Culvert $1,240,000 50 0

4S0501 SCl 9 Construct Tie-Back wall and a new drainage systems. $1,560,000 120

4S4501 Mrn 1 Construct steel soldier piles and install MBGR. $830,000 70

4S6201 Son 1 Construct soldier pile tie-back wall and widening roadway. $1,430,000 120

TOTAL Estimated Cost $262,684,000

NOTE: BID INFORMATION CAN BE OBTAINED AT THE FOLLOWING 

PROJECTS UNDER SACRAMENTO OFFICE ENGINEER REVIEW (NOT RTL YET)

ADVERTISED AND UPCOMING PROJECTS 

PROJECTS BID OPENED / CURRENTLY AWAITING AWARD

PROJECTS AWARDED (SINCE FORECAST SPREADSHEET DATED APRIL 15, 2013)

PROJECTS READY TO LIST BUT NOT FUNDED YET

page 1 / 1 Downloaded from DESOE Database on 5/13/2013


